
Baby storytime

This is an in-person event

Date  June 7, 2024 

Time  10:15 am to 10:45 am 

Location  Children's department 
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Event type:   Children,   Storytime  

   Back to all events 

Event overview

June 7, 2024

10:15 am to 10:45 am

Come have fun with your baby with stories, rhymes, tickles and bounces! This early literacy program

is designed for babies up to 24 months old, and their caregivers.

Registration for storytimes is not required.

Due to the popularity of our programs, we ask that you please do your best to arrive on time. If you

have any questions or feedback about stortyimes, please contact the Children's Department at 604-

998-3480 or info@nvcl.ca 

Calendar

Share

Other Dates

Friday, May 17, 2024 - 10:15 am 

Friday, May 24, 2024 - 10:15 am 

Friday, May 31, 2024 - 10:15 am 
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Friday, June 14, 2024 - 10:15 am 

Friday, June 21, 2024 - 10:15 am 

Friday, June 28, 2024 - 10:15 am 

Friday, July 5, 2024 - 10:15 am 

Friday, July 12, 2024 - 10:15 am 

Friday, July 19, 2024 - 10:15 am 

Friday, July 26, 2024 - 10:15 am 

Next Events

Children

Family drop in 

Monday, May 13, 2024, 10:00 am to 12:00 pm

Go to event 

Collaboratory

Seniors' device clinic 

Cancelled

Monday, May 13, 2024, 1:30 pm to 3:00 pm

Go to event 
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Open space

Teen open space 

Monday, May 13, 2024, 3:00 pm to 6:00 pm

Go to event 

Seniors' gatherings

Seniors' gathering: Social prescribing 

Tuesday, May 14, 2024, 10:00 am to 11:30 am

Go to event 

Collaboratory

Recording station tour: Video 

Cancelled

Tuesday, May 14, 2024, 2:00 pm to 3:00 pm

Go to event 

Open space

Teen open space 

Tuesday, May 14, 2024, 3:00 pm to 6:00 pm

Go to event 
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Open door community hub

Wednesday open door community hub 

Cancelled

Wednesday, May 15, 2024, 9:00 am to 12:00 pm

Go to event 

Collaboratory

Thursday device clinic 

Thursday, May 16, 2024, 2:00 pm to 3:00 pm

Go to event 

Open space

Teen open space 

Thursday, May 16, 2024, 3:00 pm to 6:00 pm

Go to event 

Teens and tweens

Teen open gaming 

Thursday, May 16, 2024, 3:30 pm to 5:30 pm

Go to event 
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EXPLORE FULL CALENDAR 
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